
 
 
 

Festival de Velocidad y Vallas 
 13/14-11-2021 

 

 
 

Resultados 
  Mayores-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 17.10   Viento: +0.6 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       5 Ayala Britez Edgar Heriberto             30/06/1994  PAC     ISLA PUCU     CORDI   FPA    10.88        
 02       6 Bareiro Guarie Enzo Gabriel              28/05/2000  PAC     RAVASCO       CENTR   FPA    10.93        
 03         Caceres Lopez Jesus Manuel               09/10/1993  SJ      UAA           CAPIT   FPA    11.13        
 04       3 Mereles Otazu Elias Gaspar               31/8 /1993  UTC     UAA           CAPIT   FPA    11.20        
 05       2 ESpinola Meaurio Miguel Angel            09/01/1998  AAC     FERNANDO      CENTR   FPA    11.41        
 06       1 Centurion Gamarra Brahiam                23/06/2001  UTC     ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    11.62        
 07       8 CHamorro Torres Roque Miguel             22/01/1995  SJ      ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    11.63        
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 17.10   Viento: +0.5 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 08       4 Villar Rivas Jorge Luis                  31/01/1987  AAC     CAPIATA       CENTR   FPA    11.79        
 09       1 Ovelar Morales Elvio Ismael              14/10/1993  LIBRE   ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    12.07        
 10       7 Gonzalez Prieto Lauro Damian             02/12/1995  UTC     APOSTOL       CAPIT   FPA    12.16        
 11       5 Ovejero Mathias                          5 /2 /1998  LIBRE   Sin Datos    -       FPA    12.16        
 12       6 De Leon Garcia Cesar Julian              04/01/1994  PAC     Sin Datos    -       FPA    12.45        
 13       3 Oviedo Esteban                           11/11/2001  UTC     Sin Datos    -       FPA    12.79        
 14       2 Fretes Lopez Ruder Mar                   3 /10/1989  SJ      SANLORENZO    CENTR   FPA    18.40        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 11.30   Viento: -3.2 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Ayala Britez Edgar Heriberto             30/06/1994  PAC     ISLA PUCU     CORDI   FPA    23.09        
 02       5 Maldonado Lesme Pablo Nicolas            6 /6 /2001  PAC     M.AUXILIAD    GUAIR   FPA    23.72        
 03       3 Centurion Gamarra Brahiam                23/06/2001  UTC     ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    24.42        
 04       6 Villar Rivas Jorge Luis                  31/01/1987  AAC     CAPIATA       CENTR   FPA    24.74        
 05         Ovejero Mathias                          5 /2 /1998  LIBRE   Sin Datos    -       FPA    27.00        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 18.50 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Cabaña Oliver David                      10/10/1998  SJ      LIMPIO        CENTR   FPA    51.49        
 02         Maldonado Lesme Pablo Nicolas            6 /6 /2001  PAC     M.AUXILIAD    GUAIR   FPA    51.61        
 03         Dure Alvarenga Nilo Alessandro           17/09/1998  SJ      SALESIANITO   CENTR   FPA    51.71        
 04         Villalba Caballero Jorge Gustavo         15/02/1983  SJ      UNA-POLITEC   CENTR   FPA    52.44        
 05         Centurion Gamarra Brahiam                23/06/2001  UTC     ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    53.51        
 06         Caceres Lopez Jose Carlos                15/11/1997  SJ      SANFRANCISCO  ITAPU   FPA    53.52        
 07         Villar Rivas Jorge Luis                  31/01/1987  AAC     CAPIATA       CENTR   FPA    55.00        
 08         Riveros Bueno Rodolfo Walkir             28/10/1985  PMC     SANLORENZO    CENTR   FPA    55.14        
 09         Gomez Lezcano Victor Hugo                24/11/1995  PAC     VILLETA       CENTR   FPA    55.16        
 10         Jacquet Steven-sin Dni-                  18/05/1997  OEP     ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    60.35        
 11         Torres Colman Fabian Arnaldo             9 /3 /1992  PAC     SALESIANITO   CAPIT   FPA    60.64        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     110 C/V Electronico 1.06 Mts  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 15.50   Viento: -0.2 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Caceres Lopez Jose Carlos                15/11/1997  SJ      SANFRANCISCO  ITAPU   FPA    16.72        
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Festival de Velocidad y Vallas 
 13/14-11-2021 

 

 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Mayores-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 09.10 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Fernandez Ayala Alejandro Federico       14/11/2001  SJ      P.AVILA       CENTR   FPA    59.59        
 
 
  Mayores-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 16.50   Viento: +0.9 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01     4 Hiebert Klassen Xenia Noreen             13/11/1998  MSV     ASUNCION      BOQUE   FPA    11.72 RN       
 02     3 Dure Alvarenga Briza Aranella            18/10/2000  PAC     TEC. JAVIER   CENTR   FPA    12.23         
 03     6 Gimenez Macarena                         12/06/1999  SJ      SAN JOSE      -       FPA    12.62         
 04     7 Riveros Gabriela                         29/05/1997  LIBRE   Sin Datos     -       FPA    12.74         
 05     5 Elizeche Limenza Mileny Abigail          29/04/1998  SJ      GUTEMBERG     CENT    FPA    12.81         
 08     2 Ortellado Baez Patricia                  13/04/2000  CAÑ     BETTEL        CENTR   FPA    17.28       
 
  RECORD NACIONAL 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 16.50   Viento: -0.1 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 06       5 Silva Arguello Zunilda                   13/01/1975  SJ      LUQUE         CENTR   FPA    14.29        
 07       2 Tillner Galeano Melissa Nair             26/6 /2000  SJ      ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    15.62        
 09       3 Villasanti Yolanda                       23/10/1982  SJ      ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    18.32        
 10       6 Gomez De Ayala Celia                     5 /7 /1974  SJ      LUQUE         CENTR   FPA    18.42        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 10.50   Viento: +0.1 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Hiebert Klassen Xenia Noreen             13/11/1998  MSV     ASUNCION      BOQUE   FPA    24.98        
 02         Dure Alvarenga Briza Aranella            18/10/2000  PAC     TEC. JAVIER   CENTR   FPA    25.71        
 03         Amarilla Gaona Fatima Denisse            30/12/1995  PAC     CAPIATA       CENT    FPA    26.14        
 05         Elizeche Limenza Mileny Abigail          29/04/1998  SJ      GUTEMBERG     CENT    FPA    27.40        
 06         Silva Arguello Zunilda                   13/01/1975  SJ      LUQUE         CENTR   FPA    29.95        
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 10.50   Viento: -1.1 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 04         Riveros Gabriela                         29/05/1997  LIBRE   Sin Datos     -       FPA    27.27        
 07         Pereira Vanessa                          11/07/2000  UTC     ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    30.31        
 08         Mendieta Larrea Melissa Rosa Lorena      12/07/1995  UTC     SANLORENZO    CENT    FPA    30.49        
 09         Ortellado Baez Patricia                  13/04/2000  CAÑ     BETTEL        CENTR   FPA    36.74        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 18.10 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Amarilla Gaona Fatima Denisse            30/12/1995  PAC     CAPIATA       CENT    FPA    57.88        
 02         Sosa Gonzalez Mariana Elizabeth          19/4 /2001  SOL     CRENT         GUAIR   FPA    62.48        
 03         Mendieta Larrea Melissa Rosa Lorena      12/07/1995  UTC     SANLORENZO    CENT    FPA    69.54        
 04         Sosa Centurion Rosario Noemi             14/02/2001  AAC     ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    77.20        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Viento: +1.8 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Karabia Arguello Mariza Monserrath       25/11/1991  SJ      ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    14.53        
 
 



 
 
 

Festival de Velocidad y Vallas 
 13/14-11-2021 

 

 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : Mayores-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 08.50 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Amarilla Gaona Fatima Denisse            30/12/1995  PAC     CAPIATA       CENT    FPA    63.67        
 
  U20-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 17.10   Viento: +0.0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       7 Varela Kim Rodney                        2 /11/2002  SJ      SAN ROQUE     CAAG    FPA    10.92        
 02       2 Morinigo Fernandez Sebastian Damian      4 /2 /2002  SJ      V.PTE.SANC    CAPIT   FPA    11.97        
 03       3 Flaming Lepp Lars Anthony                27/02/2003  ADF     FCS           BOQUE   FPA    12.50        
 04       5 Caballero Cristaldo Pablo Samuel         20/02/2002  LIBRE   FDODELAMORA   CENTR   FPA    23.09        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 11.30   Viento: -1.5 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Varela Kim Rodney                        2 /11/2002  SJ      SAN ROQUE     CAAG    FPA    22.62        
 02       5 Pereira Enciso Fabian                    1 /10/2003  AAC     SAN ROQUE     CAAGU   FPA    23.23        
 03       1 Cabral Ronaldo                           30/10/2002  UTC     Sin Datos     -       FPA    23.78        
 04       6 Morinigo Fernandez Sebastian Damian      4 /2 /2002  SJ      V.PTE.SANC    CAPIT   FPA    24.27        
 05         Rivarola De Paula Humberto               27/6 /2002  SJ      STELLA MARYS  CENT    FPA    25.35        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : U20-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 18.50 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Cabral Ronaldo                           30/10/2002  UTC     Sin Datos     -       FPA    51.17        
 02         Pereira Enciso Fabian                    1 /10/2003  AAC     SAN ROQUE     CAAGU   FPA    51.52        
 03         Cabrera Ramirez Jose Ramon               16/01/2003  CAC     MCALESTIGARR  PARAG   FPA    51.66        
 04         Lopez Quintana Marcos Antonio            07/10/2002  CAAG    Sin Datos     CAAG    FPA    56.32        
 05         Rivarola De Paula Humberto               27/6 /2002  SJ      STELLA MARYS  CENT    FPA    56.58        
 06         Fernandez Elias                          26/12/2003  UTC     Sin Datos     -       FPA    60.58        
 99         Leiva Alarcon Fabio Moises               7 /5 /2003  PAC     LUQUE         CENTR   FPA    DQ  
 
  U20-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 16.50   Viento: +0.9 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Arguello Del Rio Ana Paula               11/7 /2003  SJ      S.A.PADUA     CENT    FPA    12.18        
 02         Bazan Insfran Maria Sol                  30/9 /2002  UTC     ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    13.60        
 03         Ibarra Ortiz Abigail Viviana             12/08/2003  SJ      GUTEMBERG     CAPIT   FPA    14.31        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : U20-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 10.50   Viento: -0.1 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Bazan Insfran Maria Sol                  30/9 /2002  UTC     ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    28.53        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Festival de Velocidad y Vallas 
 13/14-11-2021 

 

 
  U18-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : U18-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 16.10   Viento: +2.1 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Gill Insaurralde Oscar David             15/10/2005  CAAG    CAAGUAZU      CAAG    FPA    11.29        
 02         Alcaraz Benitez Christian Ezequiel       30/9 /2004  SJ      CNC           CENTR   FPA    11.87        
 03         Benitez Arzamendia Alberto Valentin      27/12/2004  CAÑ     M.AUXILIAD    CENTR   FPA    12.75        
 04         Vazquez Correa Rodrigo Jose              17/10/2005  LIBRE   APOSTOLICO    CAPIT   FPA    12.89        
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 16.10   Viento: +1.1 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Mongelos Alvarez Gustavo Alejandro       29/05/2004  SJ      NAC. UNIDAS   CENTR   FPA    10.92        
 02         Sanchez Paredez Jhumiler Tobias          14/11/2004  CAAG    CAAGUAZU      CAAG    FPA    11.02        
 03         Duarte Valiente Anhuar Moises            24/5 /2004  SJ      VILLARRICA    GUAIR   FPA    11.18        
 04         Coronel Cardozo Joaquin Ezequiel         27/01/2004  SJ      CTN           CENTR   FPA    12.18        
 05         Flaming Lepp Joshua Fredrick             31/10/2005  ADF     FCS           BOQUE   FPA    12.20        
 06         Jara Acosta Lucas Damian                 24/3 /2004  AAC     SANLORENZO    CENTR   FPA    12.28        
 07         Lesmo Cabañas Carlos Benjamin            4 /06/2005  SJ      SANLORENZO    CENTR   FPA    13.54        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : U18-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 11.10   Viento: -3.3 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Sanchez Paredez Jhumiler Tobias          14/11/2004  CAAG    CAAGUAZU      CAAG    FPA    22.52        
 02         Mongelos Alvarez Gustavo Alejandro       29/05/2004  SJ      NAC. UNIDAS   CENTR   FPA    22.96        
 03         Duarte Valiente Anhuar Moises            24/5 /2004  SJ      VILLARRICA    GUAIR   FPA    23.54        
 06         Gill Insaurralde Oscar David             15/10/2005  CAAG    CAAGUAZU      CAAG    FPA    24.06        
 07         Benitez Arzamendia Alberto Valentin      27/12/2004  CAÑ     M.AUXILIAD    CENTR   FPA    25.40        
 08         Jara Acosta Lucas Damian                 24/3 /2004  AAC     SANLORENZO    CENTR   FPA    25.76        
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 11.10   Viento: -1.3 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 04         Escobar Gonzalez Fernando David          10/11/2004  SJ      V.ELISA       CENTR   FPA    23.94        
 05         Alcaraz Benitez Christian Ezequiel       30/9 /2004  SJ      CNC           CENTR   FPA    24.05        
 09         Lesmo Cabañas Carlos Benjamin            4 /06/2005  SJ      SANLORENZO    CENTR   FPA    28.73        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 18.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Sanchez Paredez Jhumiler Tobias          14/11/2004  CAAG    CAAGUAZU      CAAG    FPA    49.18        
 02         Wood Niella Paul                         29/02/2004  EFRC    Sin Datos     -       FPA    49.88        
 03         Britez Franco Ivan Eduardo               2 /1 /2004  AAC     EDUVIGISDIAZ  CENTR   FPA    52.63        
 04         Escobar Gonzalez Fernando David          10/11/2004  SJ      V.ELISA       CENTR   FPA    52.88        
 05         Arrua Rotela Kilian Agusto               29/06/2004  UTC     Sin Datos     -       FPA    53.85        
 06         Benitez Arzamendia Alberto Valentin      27/12/2004  CAÑ     M.AUXILIAD    CENTR   FPA    54.72        
 07         Fiore Zubizarreta Enzo                   24/3 /2004  SJ      ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    55.43        
 08         Sanabria Montiel Diego Tobias            31/5 /2005  CAÑ     ITAUGUA       CENTR   FPA    55.54        
 09         Espinola Yubero Matias Ariel             13/9 /2004  PAC     SANLORENZO    CENTR   FPA    55.74        
 10         Gimenez Velotto Hugo German              21/5 /2004  SJ      ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    55.93        
 11         Coronel Cardozo Joaquin Ezequiel         27/01/2004  SJ      CTN           CENTR   FPA    56.57        
 12         Pesoa Gonzalez Enrique Daniel            4 /3 /2004  CAÑ     ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    58.17        
 13         Alarcon Emilio-sin Dni-                  3 /12/2004  LIBRE   Sin Datos     -       FPA    58.77        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Festival de Velocidad y Vallas 
 13/14-11-2021 

 

 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     110 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 15.50   Viento: -0.2 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Flaming Lepp Joshua Fredrick             31/10/2005  ADF     FCS           BOQUE   FPA    16.57        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : U18-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 09.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Britez Franco Ivan Eduardo               2 /1 /2004  AAC     EDUVIGISDIAZ  CENTR   FPA    57.45        
 
  U18-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 16.30   Viento: +1.2 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       8 Ramos Alonso Mirian Del Rosario          7 /10/2004  SJ      C. OVIEDO     CAAG    FPA    13.21        
 02       2 Britez Bedoya Josefina                   23/12/2004  SJ      INTER         CAPIT   FPA    13.35        
 03       5 Olmedo Paredez Milagros Monserrat        30/4 /2004  CAAG    CAAGUAZU      CAAG    FPA    13.83        
 04       1 Lopez Portillo Mayra Antonella           2 /1 /2004  AAC     SANLORENZO    CENTR   FPA    13.88        
 05         Mendez Saucedo Karen Micaela             14/02/2004  SJ      GYMMART       CAAG    FPA    13.91        
 06       7 Herrera Elizabeth Marie                  22/6 /2005  SJ      VMORRASCHOOL  CENTR   FPA    13.95        
 07       4 Rios Fernandes Carolina Isabel           25/7 /2005  SJ      C. OVIEDO     CAAGU   FPA    14.44        
 08       6 Brizuela Vazquez Silvana Patricia        26/8 /2005  PAC     SALESIANITO   CAPIT   FPA    15.31        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 10.30   Viento: +1.3 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Ramos Alonso Mirian Del Rosario          7 /10/2004  SJ      C. OVIEDO     CAAG    FPA    27.23        
 02         Lezcano Fernandez Ximena Yannis          1 /4 /2006  PAC     SANFRANCISCO  CENTR   FPA    27.93        
 03         Herrera Elizabeth Marie                  22/6 /2005  SJ      VMORRASCHOOL  CENTR   FPA    28.63        
 04         Olmedo Paredez Milagros Monserrat        30/4 /2004  CAAG    CAAGUAZU      CAAG    FPA    29.27        
 05         Colman Carmona Bianca Isabel             15/05/2005  SJ      MON.LASAGNA   CENTR   FPA    30.32        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 18.10 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01     4 Martinez Martinez Araceli                5 /8 /2004  CAÑ     JCRISOSTOMO   CENT    FPA    58.86  RN  
 02     3 Lezcano Fernandez Ximena Yannis          1 /4 /2006  PAC     SANFRANCISCO  CENTR   FPA    61.97         
 03     5 Cuenca Gonzalez Camila                   24/5 /2005  PAC     ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    64.14         
 04     2 Britez Franco Sol Maria Jazmin           31/5 /2005  AAC     EDIAZ         CENTR   FPA    66.64         
 05     7 Torres Veron Lisandri Lujan              27/06/2006  SJ      RESIDENTAS    CAPIT   FPA    73.33         
 
  RECORD NACIONAL 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 15.30   Viento: +1.8 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Paredes Ramos Rossmary                   31/12/2004  SJ      P.I.MORINIG   CENTR   FPA    14.70        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Festival de Velocidad y Vallas 
 13/14-11-2021 

 

 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : U18-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 08.50 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Cuenca Gonzalez Camila                   24/5 /2005  PAC     ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    73.75        
 02         Villalba Mongelos Nara Majheli           17/03/2004  SJ      AS.ESCALADA   CENTR   FPA    76.25        
 
  U16-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 16.10   Viento: +2.7 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Gimenez Servian Elias Ruben              1 /4 /2006  CAÑ     ITAUGUA       CENTR   FPA    11.85        
 02         Ramos Adan Gabriel                       23/06/2008  LIBRE   Sin Datos     -       ARG    12.09        
 03         Fretes Caballero Brahian Andres          15/3 /2007  SJ      ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    13.03        
 04         Torres Torres Angel Gabriel              17/2 /2007  LIBRE   SANLORENZO    CENTR   FPA    13.08        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : U16-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 11.10   Viento: -3.4 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Gimenez Servian Elias Ruben              1 /4 /2006  CAÑ     ITAUGUA       CENTR   FPA    25.84        
 02         Garcete Vera Mateo                       10/8 /2007  CAÑ     A.BITTAR      CENTR   FPA    27.36        
 03         Fretes Caballero Brahian Andres          15/3 /2007  SJ      ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    27.92        
 04         Torres Torres Angel Gabriel              17/2 /2007  LIBRE   SANLORENZO    CENTR   FPA    28.30        
 
  U16-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : U16-F 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 16.30   Viento: +1.4 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Cardozo Godoy Julieta                    22/8 /2007  INTER   ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    12.61        
 02         Narvaez Delvalle Cecilia Milagros        24/1 /2006  PAC     SALESIANITO   CAPIT   FPA    12.75        
 03         Quiñonez Zelada Jazmin Araceli           12/05/2006  AAC     PREB.CERRITO  CENTR   FPA    13.25        
 04         Penzzi Moral Jazmin Yeruti               25/1 /2007  PAC     SGTO SILVA    CENTR   FPA    13.68        
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 16.30   Viento: +1.3 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Gauto Monserrat                          29/12/2006  UTC     Sin Datos     -       FPA    13.74        
 02         Ayala Martinez Clara Noemi               12/8 /2007  AAC     Sin Datos     GUAIR   FPA    13.85        
 03         Roman Colina Luciana Lujan               23/02/2007  SJ      BAUTISTA      CAPIT   FPA    13.99        
 04         Aveiro Rappenecker Sol Nahiara           27/11/2007  SJ      SAN PABLO     CAPIT   FPA    14.20        
 05         Flaming Lepp Jenna                       16/4 /2008  ADF     FCS           CAPIT   FPA    14.31        
 06         Riveros Acosta Nayeli Fiorella           02/10/2007  LIBRE   CAACUPE       CORDI   FPA    14.53        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     200 Electronico   : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 10.30   Viento: +1.3 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       Narvaez Delvalle Cecilia Milagros        24/1 /2006  PAC     SALESIANITO   CAPIT   FPA    25.89 RN  
 02       Cardozo Godoy Julieta                    22/8 /2007  INTER   ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    25.92         
 03       Quiñonez Zelada Jazmin Araceli           12/05/2006  AAC     PREB.CERRITO  CENTR   FPA    27.93         
 04       Gauto Monserrat                          29/12/2006  UTC     Sin Datos     -       FPA    28.42         
 05       Ayala Martinez Clara Noemi               12/8 /2007  AAC     Sin Datos     GUAIR   FPA    29.01         
 
  RECORD NACIONAL 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Festival de Velocidad y Vallas 
 13/14-11-2021 

 

 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 15.00   Viento: +0.2 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01     4 Narvaez Delvalle Cecilia Milagros        24/1 /2006  PAC     SALESIANITO   CAPIT   FPA    12.01 RN  
 02     3 Roman Colina Luciana Lujan               23/02/2007  SJ      BAUTISTA      CAPIT   FPA    13.24         
 03     5 Garcia Godoy Tiziana Gabriela            21/3 /2009  AAC     ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    13.34         
 04     6 Aveiro Rappenecker Sol Nahiara           27/11/2007  SJ      SAN PABLO     CAPIT   FPA    14.33         
 05     7 Sanabria Molinas Pamela Lujan            1 /2 /2007  LIBRE   ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    14.81         
 06     2 Flaming Lepp Jenna                       16/4 /2008  ADF     FCS           CAPIT   FPA    15.03         
 
  RECORD NACIONAL 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     295 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : U16-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 08.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Penzzi Moral Jazmin Yeruti               25/1 /2007  PAC     SGTO SILVA    CENTR   FPA    49.11        
 02         Molinas Maidana Miranda Mailen           24/11/2008  SJ      ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    59.40        
 
  U14-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     75 Electronico   : U14-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 17.50 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Cespedes Alonso Adrian David             2 /3 /2009  LIBRE   ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    09.49        
 02         Bogado Roa Marcelo Javier                3 /7 /2008  CAÑ     ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    09.68        
 03         Demestri Mariano                         16/12/2008  LIBRE   ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    11.92        
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     150 Electronico   : U14-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 10.10   Viento: +1.8 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Cespedes Alonso Adrian David             2 /3 /2009  LIBRE   ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    18.92        
 02         Demestri Mariano                         16/12/2008  LIBRE   ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    23.48        
 
  U14-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     75 Electronico   : U14-F 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 17.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Garcia Godoy Tiziana Gabriela            21/3 /2009  AAC     ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    10.76        
 02         Gullon Figueredo Camila Ayelen           21/02/2008  CAÑ     ITAUGUA       CENTR   FPA    11.24        
 04         Britez Bedoya Florencia                  27/9 /2008  SJ      ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    11.54        
 05         Gibert Gabriela                          22/5 /2008  LIBRE   ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    11.67        
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 13/11/2021   Hora: 17.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 03         Rivera Victoria                          20/01/2009  LIBRE   Sin Datos     -       FPA    11.49        
 06         Ojeda Fernandez Alexandra Lujan          6 /11/2008  LIBRE   ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    11.90        
 07         Oviedo Fernanda                          23/09/2008  LIBRE   Sin Datos     -       FPA    12.19        
 08         Jaquet Pereira Antonia Beatriz           30/1 /2008  SJ      ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    12.36        
 09         Riveros Bogado Rosa Cecilia              30/08/2011  LIBRE   BETTEL        CENTR   FPA    13.14        
 10         Heisecke Amelia-sin Dni-                 07/01/2009  LIBRE   ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    13.34       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Festival de Velocidad y Vallas 
 13/14-11-2021 

 

 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     150 Electronico   : U14-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 14/11/2021   Hora: 09.50   Viento: +2.0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Garcia Godoy Tiziana Gabriela            21/3 /2009  AAC     ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    20.75        
 02       2 Gullon Figueredo Camila Ayelen           21/02/2008  CAÑ     ITAUGUA       CENTR   FPA    22.29        
 03       8 Rivera Victoria                          20/01/2009  LIBRE   Sin Datos     -       FPA    22.77        
 04       4 Britez Bedoya Florencia                  27/9 /2008  SJ      ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    22.95        
 05       5 Caballero Ortiz Dannia Belen             25/4 /2009  CAÑ     ITAUGUA       CENTR   FPA    23.06        
 06       6 Gibert Gabriela                          22/5 /2008  LIBRE   ASUNCION      CAPIT   FPA    23.69        
 07       1 Oviedo Fernanda                          23/09/2008  LIBRE   Sin Datos     -       FPA    25.07        
 
 
 
 


